Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

UP230-IC
UC230-IC
UC231-IC
UpP231-IC
uC200-IC
UP200-IC
uC201-IC
UP201-IC
uC202-IC

Manufacturer Diameter

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

315/16in
311/32in
3 45/64 in
4 9/32 in
4 15/16 in
51/2in

4 15/16 in
51/2in

4 15/16 in

11/4in
3/4 in
3/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
11/4in
3/4in
11/4in
3/4in

Freud Raised Panel Cutters
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping Freud's Shaper Cutters and
Performance System® Cutters are recognized for their versatility, quality, and innovation. Freud offers the flexibility to

choose from a premium cutter that fits every need. The conventional fixed wing shaper cutters and Performance System
Cutters with re-sharpenable inserts both feature Freud's exclusive TiCo™ Hi Density Carbide, Kickback Reducing Design,
Shear Angle, and Multi-Axis grinding.

Cut Height, Length, or Width
3/8in

3/8in

3/8in

3/8in

5/8 in

5/8 in

5/8 in

5/8 in

33/64 in

R1/Large Radius Angle

13/64 in --
13/64 in --
- 45 deg
-- 45 deg
129/32in --
129/32in --
- 12 deg
-- 12 deg

$179.10
$176.01
$176.01
$179.10
$254.66
$308.58
$254.66
$297.57
$254.66


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

UP202-IC
UP203-IC
uC203-IC
uC204-I1C
UP204-IC
UP205-IC
uC207-IC
UP207-IC
uC208-IC
UP208-IC
UP209-IC
UC210-IC
UP210-IC
UC211-IC
UP211-IC
uC212-IC
UpP212-IC
UC213-IC
UpP213-IC
UP214-IC
UC215-IC
UP215-IC
UP216-IC
UpP217-IC

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

51/2in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
51/2in
51/2in

11/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
3/4 in
11/4in
11/4in
3/4in
11/4in
3/4in
11/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
11/4in
3/4 in
11/4in
3/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
11/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
23/32in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
17/32in
5/8 in
11/16 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in

1/8 in
19/16in
19/16in
9/16 in
9/16 in
1/8in
5/32 in
5/32 in
15/16in
15/6in
157/64 in
115/32in
115/32in

13/64 in
13/64 in
131/32in
131/32in
13/64 in
13/64 in
13/64 in
9/64 in
11/64 in

$297.57
$297.57
$254.66
$254.66
$297.57
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$297.57
$297.57



UP218-IC
UpP219-IC
UpP220-IC
uC221-IC
upP221-IC
upP222-IC
uC223-IC
upP223-IC

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

51/2in
51/2in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in
51/2in
4 15/16 in
51/2in

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
3/4 in

11/4in
11/4in
3/4in

11/4in

5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in

5/32 in
1/8in

9/32in
9/64 in
9/64 in
1/8in

5/32 in
5/32 in

$297.57
$297.57
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57
$297.57
$254.66
$297.57



