## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Freud Raised Panel Cutters**

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping Freud's Shaper Cutters and Performance System® Cutters are recognized for their versatility, quality, and innovation. Freud offers the flexibility to choose from a premium cutter that fits every need. The conventional fixed wing shaper cutters and Performance System Cutters with re-sharpenable inserts both feature Freud's exclusive TiCo™ Hi Density Carbide, Kickback Reducing Design, Shear Angle, and Multi-Axis grinding.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Cut Height, Length, or Width	R1/Large Radius	Angle	Price
UP230-IC	Freud Tools	3 15/16 in	1 1/4 in	3/8 in	13/64 in		\$179.10
UC230-IC	Freud Tools	3 11/32 in	3/4 in	3/8 in	13/64 in		\$176.01
UC231-IC	Freud Tools	3 45/64 in	3/4 in	3/8 in		45 deg	\$176.01
UP231-IC	Freud Tools	4 9/32 in	1 1/4 in	3/8 in		45 deg	\$179.10
UC200-IC	Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	1 29/32 in		\$254.66
UP200-IC	Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1 29/32 in		\$308.58
UC201-IC	Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in		12 deg	\$254.66
UP201-IC	Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in		12 deg	\$297.57
UC202-IC	Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	33/64 in	1/8 in	12 deg	\$254.66

UP202-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1/8 in		\$297.57
UP203-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1 9/16 in		\$297.57
UC203-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	1 9/16 in		\$254.66
UC204-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	9/16 in	7 deg	\$254.66
UP204-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	9/16 in	7 deg	\$297.57
UP205-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1/8 in		\$297.57
UC207-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	5/32 in	4 deg	\$254.66
UP207-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	5/32 in	4 deg	\$297.57
UC208-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	1 5/16 in	28 deg	\$254.66
UP208-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1 5/6 in	28 deg	\$297.57
UP209-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1 57/64 in		\$297.57
UC210-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	23/32 in	1 15/32 in		\$254.66
UP210-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1 15/32 in		\$297.57
UC211-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in		17 deg	\$254.66
UP211-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in		17 deg	\$297.57
UC212-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	17/32 in	13/64 in	13 deg	\$254.66
UP212-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	13/64 in	13 deg	\$297.57
UC213-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	11/16 in	1 31/32 in	23 deg	\$254.66
UP213-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	1 31/32 in	23 deg	\$297.57
UP214-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	13/64 in		\$297.57
UC215-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in	5/8 in	13/64 in	10 deg	\$254.66
UP215-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	13/64 in	10 deg	\$297.57
UP216-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	9/64 in		\$297.57
UP217-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	5/8 in	11/64 in		\$297.57

UP218-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in 5/8 in	5/32 in		\$297.57
UP219-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in 5/8 in	1/8 in		\$297.57
UP220-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in 5/8 in	9/32 in		\$297.57
UC221-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in 5/8 in	9/64 in	4 deg	\$254.66
UP221-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in 5/8 in	9/64 in	4 deg	\$297.57
UP222-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in 5/8 in	1/8 in		\$297.57
UC223-IC Freud Tools	4 15/16 in	3/4 in 5/8 in	5/32 in	10 deg	\$254.66
UP223-IC Freud Tools	5 1/2 in	1 1/4 in 5/8 in	5/32 in	10 deg	\$297.57